G oupenent

Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMJUR

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

300044- 23
193896- 90
241268- 29
300044- 23
111819-75
148761- 60
300044- 23
306150- 18
306150- 18
307927-49
242497-94
196048- 11
242497-94
242497-94
224411-50
302172-17
242756-62
280518-91
242214-05
242214-05
148761- 60
309225- 86
309225- 86
242214-05
111819-75
111819-75
306150- 18
157783-61
307927- 49
172395- 26
242214- 05
148761- 60
242214-05
126927-51
196048- 11
242497- 94
126927-51
148761- 60
174698-01
181310-17
148761- 60
132922- 32
132922- 32
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75
157783-61
141296- 64
280518-91
193896- 90
242214- 05
174698-01
148761- 60
148761- 60
225112-72
280518-91
148761- 60
148761- 60
242497-94
242497- 94
126927-51
181310-17
126195- 95
300044- 23
148761- 60
148761- 60
151312- 89
172395- 26
243237-58
122797-92
153922- 80
225112-72
242214-05

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PEUSKENS JEAN

LARDI NO S M CHEL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
ALBERT M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE

THI BAUT BOONS
BEELEN | RENE

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
LEONARD DANI EL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT
CAVALI ER M CHEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUME DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
BETHUVE DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

G LET DANI EL

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
JACOB ANDREE
HOSSELET BENO T
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
JAVAUX BRUNO
BEELEN | RENE

THI BAUT BOONS
JAVAUX BRUNO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HOTTART- BALZAT
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSEI CHER THO
BORZSEI CHER THO
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DRCOUSSI N PHI LI PPE
CAVALI ER M CHEL
PEUSKENS JEAN
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
HOTTART- BALZAT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQU N J B
CAVALI ER M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY

THI BAUT BOONS

THI BAUT BOONS
JAVAUX BRUNO
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
VOLONT LQUI S
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
HOSSELET BENO T
DECAMP JULI EN
SALEMBI ER JEAN- FRANCO
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PIETQU N J B
BETHUME DI DI ER

Geneent

MO GNEL
SEI LLES
HAM S/ S
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
ONCZ

MO GNEL
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
SAI NT- D
SOVBREF
VEHAI GN
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
TONGRI N
Al SCHE
KEUM EE
LONGCHA
GEMBLQU
GEMBLOU
ONOZ
LOYERS
LOYERS
GEMBLQU
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
ERNAGE
SAMBREV
SAI NT- D
FRAI RE
GEMBLQU
ONOZ
GEMBLQU
SPY
MEHAI GN
SOVBREF
SPY
ONOZ
BALATRE
TILLI ER
ONOZ
NAMUR
NAMUR
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
SAMBREV
NANI NNE
LONGCHA
SEI LLES
GEMBLQU
BALATRE
ONOZ
ONCZ
AUVELAI
LONGCHA
ONCZ
ONCOZ
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SPY
TILLI ER
PROFOND
MO GNEL
ONOZ
ONCZ
LANDENN
FRAI RE
EM NES
GEMBLQU
ST- DEN
AUVELAI
GEMBLQU

EN
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333485
359023
337224
2
335333
341218
3
350340
2
350043
342143
359077
2
3
340997
357529
335991
357244
351433
2
2
350381

341863
2
4
2
4
340785
357272
5
347764

34482

33648
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339241
4

10

11
360133
2
349611
348321
350090
2

7

Ri ng
Bague

104065419
115688617
104547119
104078119
104052719
103101219
104087419
111686418
103130819
103025619
115377319
800263013
115378519
115375819
112112618
112656717
115318119
116131017
117020117
115738318
111025818
103717019
103717819
115736818
105909317
115771517
114890717
115396019
111633018
117120116
115738618
103101419
116564118
108191918
117222016
115378019
103114519
103108619
114871317
103942619
115952615
115344316
111817618
115202516
104050819
104053019
115339119
104682919
117934915
116921116
115735718
115140716
114999517
103106519
115784517
112450818
103106619
111036418
105929819
115373219
114955317
103936019
104734319
111974518
103110719
114982217
101966319
116319219
115932317
103013719
108382018
116142715
115736618

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

126927-51
126927-51
243237-58
181310- 17
148761- 60
196048- 11
212684- 60
309225- 86
126927-51
126195- 95
148761- 60
225112-72
225112-72
213933-48
242756-62
181310- 17
151312-89
213933-48
243237-58
306150- 18
115872- 54
132922- 32
132922- 32
148761- 60
305317- 58
168525- 36
168525- 36
115872-54
212684- 60
196048- 11
153368- 11
115138- 96
195109-42
126927-51
242214- 05
280518-91
126195- 95
141296- 64
115872- 54
308820- 69
151312- 89
132922- 32
153922- 80
132922- 32
141296- 64
172395- 26
126927-51
196048- 11
306150- 18
300044- 23
280518-91
193896- 90
157783-61
300044- 23
189522-81
153922- 80
126927-51
241268- 29
198639- 80
132922- 32
196048- 11
225112-72
196048- 11
110090- 92
109627- 17
309225- 86
310501- 04
153368-11
280518-91
126195- 95
172395- 26
308820- 69
132922- 32
111819-75
213933-48
300044- 23
168525- 36
243237-58
157783-61
300044- 23

JAVAUX BRUNO
JAVAUX BRUNO
DECAMP JULI EN
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BEELEN | RENE

G LLOT ANDRE
DEGQ VES FERNAND
JAVAUX BRUNO
VOLONT LQUI S
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQU N J B
PIETQU N J B

D HONDT BERNARD

BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
D HONDT BERNARD
DECAVP JULI EN

G LET DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BORZSEI CHER THO
BORZSEI CHER THO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GEORGES ALAIN
MERCI ER JULES
MERCI ER JULES
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
G LLOT ANDRE
BEELEN | RENE
RENARD ERI C
SANREY GQUY

SAMBON FRANZ
JAVAUX BRUNO
BETHUMVE DI DI ER
CAVALI ER M CHEL
VOLONT LQUI S
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
BORZSElI CHER THO
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI CHER THO
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
HOSSELET BENO T
JAVAUX BRUNO
BEELEN | RENE

G LET DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
CAVALI ER M CHEL
PEUSKENS JEAN

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
Bl GARE GERARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JAVAUX BRUNO

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
BORZSEI CHER THO
BEELEN | RENE
PIETQU N J B
BEELEN | RENE
SERVOTTE MARCEL
PENE FRANZ

DEGQ VES FERNAND
HAHN- STRAUVEN
RENARD ERI C
CAVALI ER M CHEL
VOLONT LQUI S
HOSSELET BENO T
LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL
BORZSEI CHER THO
ALBERT M CHEL

D HONDT BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MERCI ER JULES
DECAMP JULI EN

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES

SPY

SPY

EM NES
TI LLI ER
ONOZ
MEHAI GN
FALI SOL
LOYERS
SPY
PROFOND
ONOZ
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
MAL ONNE
KEUM EE
TI LLI ER
LANDENN
MALONNE
EM NES
ERNAGE
LE ROUX
NAMUR
NAMUR
ONOZ
MAL ONNE
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
LE ROUX
FALI SOL
MEHAI GN
VEDRI N
ROSEE
FLAW NN
SPY
GEMBLQU
LONGCHA
PROFOND
NANI NNE
LE ROUX
WARNANT
LANDENN
NAMUR
ST- DEN
NAMUR
NANI NNE
FRAI RE
SPY
MEHAI GN
ERNAGE
MO GNEL
LONGCHA
SEI LLES
SAMBREV
MO GNEL
JEMEPPE
ST- DEN
SPY
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
NAMUR
MVEHAI GN
AUVELAI
MEHAI GN
GOURDI N
EM NES
LOYERS
TONGRI N
VEDRI N
LONGCHA
PROFOND
FRAI RE
WARNANT
NAMUR
AUVELAI
MALONNE
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
EM NES
SAVBREV
MO GNEL
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339160
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329724
3

4

14
342042
334912

33271
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338981
3
9
2
354761
7
6
5
7
314164
349583
4
343016
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104572519
108791919
115930117
103938019
103109219
112421418
115203816
111873818
104577819
115219315
114990917
115910218
116044215
115046319
115319819
103943019
101965319
115045219
115932217
111685318
104444719
111814218
114203017
115712716
114434917
116144316
115437715
104442819
115058319
114627614
103797019
104142219
104362519
107287216
115735518
116130117
111256818
104685619
104441819
104178419
101966119
114203617
114909017
103722719
114229717
207981015
104579919
104886619
103128619
104066119
116132117
104788919
115338119
111981218
104109816
108383818
104571319
111905218
112418018
111814918
104888419
116045115
104885819
116318219
116651415
114293017
103074419
115724319
117210416
115637017
104158519
115616517
114201917
115201816
115043419
104087719
114382517
115931217
115336919
104091919

. 13400
. 13410
. 18250
. 23073
. 13358
. 24359
. 08187
. 19262
. 14140
. 12411
. 13588
. 11100
. 11110
. 12510
. 11150
. 24313
. 26220
. 13350
. 20100
. 20510
. 08190
. 19310
. 19340
. 15438
. 16220
. 12000
. 12010
. 09010
. 10377
. 27179
. 21301
. 02100
. 17570
. 17090
. 23071
. 26520
. 15511
. 19212
. 10100
. 12039
. 29090
. 21350
. 23080
. 21430
. 19552
. 00510
. 18070
. 28509
. 23280
. 13220
. 28260
. 29460
. 15440
. 13540
. 17270
. 24300
. 19210
. 16320
. 27360
. 23220
. 30319
. 16250
. 30389
. 02259
. 24430
. 25192
. 20432
. 25001
. 29590
. 18391
. 02550
. 14409
. 24110
. 16240
. 18500
. 15280
. 16240
. 25460
. 17370
. 15450

1638.
1638.
1638.
1637.
1635.
1635.
1634.
1633.
1633.
1633.
1632.
1632.
1631.
1631.
1629.
1627.
1626.
1626.
1624.
1623.
1621.
1621.
1620.
16109.
1618.
1617.
1617.
1616.
1615.
1615.
1614.
1614.
1613.
1611.
1611.
1610.
1608.
1608.
1607.
1606.
1606.
1605.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1603.
1600.
1598.
1597.
1596.
1596.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1592.
1592.
1591.
1591.
1591.
1591.
1590.
1590.
1589.
1587.
1587.
1587.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1586.
1584.
1584.
1583.
1582.
1582.

3211
1902
1617
9482
7788
1536
3184
9603
8840
4401
7783
1164
9845
7537
0473
5022
8619
0168
8381
0716
7264
1514
7737
2189
2400
9324
8021
1621
9057
2933
8005
0964
8108
4212
2034
1743
9083
6524
1032
7950
6607
6822
9496
6943
4109
1205
1120
1084
6314
4719
8841
3143
7431
3858
5801
9567
8822
1885
7152
5691
1356
5869
3124
2544
0627
3277
0983
1107
8687
8229
3701
7434
6352
2488
0951
5027
2573
6222
5994
3725

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

309150- 11
176179- 27
300044- 23
213933- 48
300044- 23
202184- 36
111819-75
243237-58
111819-75
300044- 23
109627- 17
306150- 18
198336- 68
306150- 18
194882- 09
308876- 28
213933-48
300044- 23
309150- 11
300044- 23
212684- 60
156940- 91
300044- 23
148761- 60
225112-72
126195- 95
156940- 91
141296- 64
242214- 05
302172-17
126927-51
174698- 01
174698-01
174698-01
115872- 54
176179- 27
300044- 23
300044- 23
181310-17
300044- 23
225112-72
301151-63
111819-75
151312- 89
242497-94
213933- 48
193896- 90
213933-48
213933- 48
241268- 29
181310-17
198639- 80
186405- 68
189004- 48
308820- 69
122797-92
111819-75
181310- 17
198336- 68
242756-62
212684- 60
189004- 48
132922- 32
110090- 92
225112-72
202184- 36
151312- 89
174698-01
241268- 29
115872-54
115872-54
309150-11
202184- 36
196048- 11
148761- 60
280518-91
126927-51
148761- 60
110090- 92
105233- 85

LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
VANVALDEREN ANDRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
D HONDT BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
ALBERT M CHEL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PENE FRANZ

G LET DANI EL

DRUAUX CLAUDE

G LET DANI EL

DUCROT EM LE

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
D' HONDT BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
G LLOT ANDRE

MOLLE- FALLAY

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQU N J B

VOLONT LQUI S

MOLLE- FALLAY
DRCOUSSI N PHI LI PPE
BETHUVE DI DI ER
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
JAVAUX BRUNO
HOTTART- BALZAT
HOTTART- BALZAT
HOTTART- BALZAT
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
VANVALDEREN ANDRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
PIETQU N J B
LETELLI ER MARC
ALBERT M CHEL
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
THI BAUT BOONS

D HONDT BERNARD
PEUSKENS JEAN

D HONDT BERNARD

D HONDT BERNARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DENEYER- THI RY

PENE JCOSEPH

GUI LLET JEAN- CLAUDE
LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL

SOW ER
Bl ESVE
MO GNEL
MAL ONNE
MO GNEL
CLERMON
AUVELAI
EM NES
AUVELAI
MO GNEL
EM NES
ERNAGE
SI LENRI
ERNAGE
FORVI LL
MAZY
MALONNE
MO GNEL
SOW ER
MO GNEL
FALI SOL
VETTET
MO GNEL
ONOZ
AUVELAI
PROFOND
METTET
NANI NNE
GEMBLQU
Al SCHE
SPY
BALATRE
BALATRE
BALATRE
LE ROUX
Bl ESME
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
TI LLI ER
MO GNEL
AUVELAI
SAINT M
AUVELAI
LANDENN
SOVBREF
MAL ONNE
SEI LLES
MALONNE
MAL ONNE
HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
SAINT M
LOYERS
WARNANT

SALEMBI ER JEAN- FRANCO GEMBLQU

ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DRUAUX CLAUDE
BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT
G LLOT ANDRE

GUI LLET JEAN- CLAUDE
BORZSEI CHER THO
SERVOTTE MARCEL
PIETQU N J B

BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
HOTTART- BALZAT

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE
BEELEN | RENE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
CAVALI ER M CHEL
JAVAUX BRUNO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SERVOTTE MARCEL
CAPPE ROBERT

AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
SI LENRI
KEUM EE
FALI SOL
LOYERS
NAMUR
GOURDI N
AUVELAI
CLERMON
LANDENN
BALATRE
HAM S/ S
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SOW ER
CLERMON
MEHAI GN
ONOZ
LONGCHA
SPY
ONOZ
GOURDI N
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328830
323185
9

4

10
306314
8

5
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6
306085
7
363540
343025
5
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2
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3
325132
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RHISNES 6 2 347420

104122919
104111819
104071519
115050619
104069619
107173715
104052219
115931317
104050319
104071719
104582619
114893417
107864917
103129319
116768615
103098619
115051319
104076419
111251818
104093119
104045119
104156619
104065519
111025718
115711916
113236014
104160919
104682519
115738418
600017319
108197318
111736218
116346318
114876217
104444219
111064518
104069719
104079019
103944719
104083519
115785117
103160819
104052019
101963619
105929519
115043919
104786819
115048219
115053219
111905518
103935319
117200416
116032214
115799818
104227119
103013119
104050419
103938719
104100419
115316519
104044419
115681017
111816718
104184619
111486718
115764317
113731216
103121119
100373918
104432619
104440519
104121919
105877817
104882419
103102619
114671814
104576819
103101019
112300218
104382019

. 12580
. 09260
. 15570
. 20070
. 16390
. 59380
. 18140
. 27210
. 18300
. 17210
. 27420
. 28130
. 00032
. 28160
. 36421
. 23560
. 21280
. 17520
. 14550
. 18030
. 17167
. 12440
. 18050
. 23059
. 20100
. 21561
. 13000
. 25382
. 29521
. 33500
. 23520
. 23109
. 23119
. 23139
. 16130
. 12060
. 18480
. 18490
. 34143
. 19040
. 21010
. 24171
. 20240
. 36220
. 24500
. 22580
. 35550
. 23200
. 23370
. 22290
. 35283
. 33530
. 30008
. 30529
. 19469
. 29582
. 21370
. 35513
. 03011
. 22230
. 19597
. 31369
. 30100
. 08249
. 22580
. 03280
. 38220
. 25519
. 23380
. 18490
. 18510
. 18230
. 03480
. 38079
. 26339
. 37000
. 27050
. 26499
. 09179
. 31090

1581.
1580.
1580.
1576.
1575.
1573.
1572.
1572.
1570.
1570.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1569.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1564.
1563.
1563.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1561.
1560.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1554.
1553.
1551.
1550.
1550.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1548.
1548.
1547.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1542.
1542.
1542.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1540.
1540.
1539.
1539.
1538.
1537.
1536.

1669
8821
8722
6328
6438
8003
6106
3454
6464
4497
7485
5065
2375
1550
0004
8012
8001
6380
4788
2898
2846
1412
0450
5145
8482
7910
1346
8409
8390
3991
9692
9323
8130
5745
0700
5263
7989
6773
5177
8558
6946
4253
7920
5466
3745
0177
7730
4046
3913
5740
1775
9643
8370
7893
0661
2998
0480
6035
7407
6153
5057
7742
4737
4485
7590
4028
2067
9561
4181
0875
8471
0294
8149
2326
0357
8448
3456
1844
7707
2370

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

243237-58
225112-72
242756-62
300044- 23
188649- 81
153922- 80
212684- 60
308826- 75
309213-74
132922- 32
126927-51
198403- 38
141296- 64
310501- 04
176179- 27
115872-54
241268- 29
126195- 95
309150- 11
225112-72
126927-51
109627- 17
306150- 18
306150- 18
308876- 28
225112-72
308876- 28
195109- 42
310177-68
213933-48
309225- 86
156940- 91
243237-58
189522-81
156940-91

DECAVP JULI EN
PIETQU N J B

BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MOUCHET ROGER
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
G LLOT ANDRE
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
BORZSEI CHER THO
JAVAUX BRUNO
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
DRCOUSSI N PHI LI PPE
HAHN- STRAUVEN
VANVALDEREN ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
VOLONT LOUI S

LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
PIETQU N J B
JAVAUX BRUNO
PENE FRANZ

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

PIETQU N J B

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

SAMBON FRANZ
GORI SSE JULI EN
D HONDT BERNARD
DEG VES FERNAND
MOLLE- FALLAY
DECAMP JULI EN
Bl GARE GERARD
MOLLE- FALLAY

EM NES
AUVELAI
KEUM EE
MO GNEL
ARSI MON
ST- DENI
FALI SOL
ST- DEN
BOUGE
NAMUR
SPY
SAINT M
NANI NNE
TONGRI' N
Bl ESME
LE ROUX
HAM S/ S
PROFOND
SOW ER
AUVELAI
SPY

EM NES
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
MAZY
AUVELAI
MAZY
FLAW NN
PRESGAU
MAL ONNE
LOYERS
METTET
EM NES
JEMEPPE
METTET
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6
9
4
18
334830
4

5
350102
348548
10

12
341176
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28835

104367319
111488118
103028319
104092119
601361517
108380718
104045919
111795918
116731918
103724319
108190218
114949217
115339816
111683918
111062818
104440319
104546419
111206218
104121619
115783717
108792819
116650115
111689818
115517919
103097619
115786317
114398217
104363419
107282817
115046719
111864418
104157419
104366519
112020818
104153119

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

G oupenent

Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Snel h.

193896- 90
306150- 18
196048- 11
224411-50
302172-17
280518-91
242214- 05
242214-05
148761- 60
242214- 05
111819-75
111819-75
306150- 18
307927-49
172395- 26
242214- 05
242214- 05
126927-51
196048- 11
174698- 01
148761- 60
132922- 32
132922- 32
111819-75
280518-91
193896- 90
242214-05
174698- 01
148761- 60
225112-72
280518-91
148761- 60
126927-51
300044- 23
148761- 60
243237-58

PEUSKENS JEAN
G LET DANI EL
BEELEN | RENE
LEONARD DANI EL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

CAVALI ER M CHEL
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUMVE DI DI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BETHUME DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
G LET DANI EL
JACOB ANDREE
HOSSELET BENO T
BETHUME DI DI ER
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
JAVAUX BRUNO
BEELEN | RENE
HOTTART- BALZAT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSElI CHER THO
BORZSEI CHER THO
ALBERT M CHEL
CAVALI ER M CHEL
PEUSKENS JEAN
BETHUME DI DI ER
HOTTART- BALZAT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQU N J B
CAVALI ER M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JAVAUX BRUNO
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECAMP JULI EN

SEI LLES
ERNAGE
MVEHAI GN
TONGRI' N
Al SCHE
LONGCHA
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
ONCOZ
GEMBLOU
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
ERNAGE
SAI NT- D
FRAI RE
GEMBLOU
GEMBLQU
SPY
MEHAI GN
BALATRE
ONOZ
NAMUR
NAMUR
AUVELAI
LONGCHA
SEI LLES
GEMBLQU
BALATRE
ONCZ
AUVELAI
LONGCHA
ONCZ
SPY

MO GNEL
ONCZ

EM NES

359023
350340
359077
340997
357529
357244
351433
2
341218
3
335333
2
2
350043
314167
4
5
341863
2
340785
2
347764

WNONNWN

336488
3
4
2
333485
5
349611

115688617
111686418
800263013
112112618
112656717
116131017
117020117
115738318
111025818
115736818
105909317
115771517
114890717
111633018
117120116
115738618
116564118
108191918
117222016
114871317
115952615
115344316
111817618
115202516
117934915
116921116
115735718
115140716
114999517
115784517
112450818
111036418
114955317
111974518
114982217
115932317



153922- 80
225112-72
242214-05
243237-58
196048- 11
212684- 60
309225- 86
126195- 95
148761- 60
225112-72
225112-72
243237-58
306150- 18
132922- 32
132922- 32
148761- 60
305317- 58
168525- 36
168525- 36
196048- 11
126927-51
242214- 05
280518-91
126195- 95
132922- 32
153922- 80
141296- 64
172395- 26
280518-91
300044- 23
189522-81
153922- 80
241268- 29
198639- 80
132922- 32
225112-72
109627- 17
309225- 86
280518-91
126195- 95
308820- 69
132922- 32
111819-75
168525- 36
243237-58
202184- 36
243237-58
306150- 18
198336- 68
194882- 09
309150- 11
148761- 60
225112-72
126195- 95
242214- 05
126927-51
174698- 01
174698- 01
174698-01
176179- 27
225112-72
241268- 29
198639- 80
186405- 68
189004- 48
189004- 48
132922- 32
225112-72
202184- 36

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PIETQU N J B
BETHUME DI DI ER
DECAVP JULI EN
BEELEN | RENE

G LLOT ANDRE

DEG VES FERNAND
VOLONT LQUI' S
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQUN J B
PIETQU N J B
DECAMP JULI EN

G LET DANI EL
BORZSEI CHER THO
BORZSEI CHER THO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GECRGES ALAIN
MERCI ER JULES
MERCI ER JULES
BEELEN | RENE
JAVAUX BRUNO
BETHUME DI DI ER
CAVALI ER M CHEL
VOLONT LOUI' S
BORZSEI CHER THO
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
HOSSELET BENO T
CAVALI ER M CHEL
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
Bl GARE GERARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
BORZSEI CHER THO
PIETQU N J B

PENE FRANZ

DEQ VES FERNAND
CAVALI ER M CHEL
VOLONT LQUI S
LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL
BORZSEI CHER THO
ALBERT M CHEL
MERCI ER JULES
DECAMP JULI EN

BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE

DECAMP JULI EN

G LET DANI EL
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DUCROT EM LE

LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PIETQU N J B
VOLONT LOUI S
BETHUVMVE DI DI ER
JAVAUX BRUNO
HOTTART- BALZAT
HOTTART- BALZAT
HOTTART- BALZAT
VANVALDEREN ANDRE
PIETQUN J B
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
PENE JCOSEPH

GUI LLET JEAN- CLAUDE
GUJI LLET JEAN- CLAUDE
BORZSEI CHER THO
PIETQU N J B

BULTOT JOSE PHI LI PPE

ST- DEN
AUVELAI
GEMBLOU
EM NES
MEHAI GN
FALI SOL
LOYERS
PROFOND
ONOZ
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
EM NES
ERNAGE
NAMUR
NAMUR
ONCZ
MALONNE
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
MEHAI GN
SPY
GEMBLQU
LONGCHA
PROFOND
NAMUR
ST- DEN
NANI NNE
FRAI RE
LONGCHA
MO GNEL
JEMEPPE
ST- DEN
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
NAMUR
AUVELAI
EM NES
LOYERS
LONGCHA
PROFOND
WARNANT
NAMUR
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
EM NES
CLERMON
EM NES
ERNAGE
SI LENRI
FORVI LL
SOW ER
ONOZ
AUVELAI
PROFOND
GEMBLQU
SPY
BALATRE
BALATRE
BALATRE
Bl ESME
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
SAINT M
LOYERS
LOYERS

6 5
15
14

9
10

2
16 1
10
13
15
151

9

6
11
11
13
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350090
2
7
2
3
332276
350381
339241

~NhWWWAWO

w
N
N
o
N
N

334912

NOINPROWEAN

344820
2
5
2
338981
3
337224
354761
6
5
349583
2
6
3
332711
7
4
3
4
306314
5
4
306085
363540
328830

ORrWA,ORMO®

108382018
116142715
115736618
115930117
112421418
115203816
111873818
115219315
114990917
115910218
116044215
115932217
111685318
111814218
114203017
115712716
114434917
116144316
115437715
114627614
107287216
115735518
116130117
111256818
114203617
114909017
114229717
207981015
116132117
111981218
104109816
108383818
111905218
112418018
111814918
116045115
116651415
114293017
117210416
115637017
115616517
114201917
115201816
114382517
115931217
107173715
115931317
114893417
107864917
116768615
111251818
111025718
115711916
113236014
115738418
108197318
111736218
116346318
114876217
111064518
115785117
111905518
117200416
116032214
115799818
115681017
111816718
111486718
115764317

G oupenent

Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMUR

CGeneent

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
2 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL

MO GNEL

44 22

333485 BE 104065419 11.00380
HAM S/S 8 8 337224 BE 104547119 11. 03240

1704. 6430
1699. 7177



300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 44 44 2 BE 104078119 11. 01170 1698. 9980
111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 8 335333 BE 104052719 11. 02250 1698. 6053
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 4 341218 BE 103101219 11. 05548 1698. 3343
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 44 10 3 BE 104087419 11.01270 1697. 5566
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 44 30 350340 BE 103130819 11.11510 1693.6911
307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 8 5 350043 BE 103025619 11.12062 1690. 1853
242497- 94 TH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 15 10 342143 BE 115377319 11. 07440 1687. 6504
242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOMBREF 15 1 2 BE 115378519 11. 07480 1687. 0957
242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOMBREF 15 3 BE 115375819 11.07510 1686. 6798
242756- 62 BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT KEUM EE 9 335991 BE 115318119 11. 04360 1683. 3216
309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 8 350381 BE 103717019 11. 14272 1672. 8356
309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 8 2 BE 103717819 11.14362 1671. 6385
157783- 61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 15 336487 BE 115396019 11.07000 1665. 7772
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 2 BE 103101419 11.10258 1660. 9940
242497-94 TH BAUT BOONS SOMBREF 15 4 BE 115378019 11.11150 1658. 8752
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 191 341863 BE 103114519 11.11070 1658. 5898
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 1 3 BE 103108619 11.10448 1658. 4376
181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER 10 357272 BE 103942619 11.20283 1658. 0927
111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 2 BE 104050819 11. 07340 1655. 4204
111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 3 BE 104053019 11.07360 1655. 1481
157783- 61 DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAMBREV 15 2 BE 115339119 11.08190 1654. 9898
141296- 64 DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE NANI NNE 4 344820 BE 104682919 11.13212 1654.9771
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 4 BE 103106519 11.11398 1651. 0815
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 5 BE 103106619 11.11548 1649. 0866
242497- 94 THH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 15 5 BE 105929819 11. 12400 1647. 5586
242497-94 THH BAUT BOONS SOVBREF 15 6 BE 115373219 11.12430 1647.1620
181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET  TILLIER 10 2 BE 103936019 11.22053 1645. 7448
126195-95 VOLONT LQUI S PROFOND 1 339241 BE 104734319 11.11091 1645. 5894
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 1 6 BE 103110719 11.12308 1644. 3184
151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 8 360133 BE 101966319 11.24100 1643. 1924
172395-26 HOSSELET BENO T FRAIRE 6 314167 BE 116319219 10. 56150 1642. 7033
122797-92 SALEMBI ER JEAN- FRANCO GEMBLQU 10 1 348321 BE 103013719 11.17092 1641. 8361
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 19 2 BE 104572519 11.13400 1638. 3211
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 19 1 3 BE 108791919 11. 13410 1638. 1902
181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET  TILLIER 10 3 BE 103938019 11.23073 1637.9482
148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 14 1 7 BE 103109219 11.13358 1635. 7788
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 19 4 BE 104577819 11. 14140 1633. 8840
213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 39 3 339160 BE 115046319 11.12510 1631. 7537

242756- 62 BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT KEUM EE 9
181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET  TILLIER 10

2 BE 115319819 11.11150 1629. 0473
4 BE 103943019 11.24313 1627.5022

GNONUIRPNP,PORPROONNRFRPOIWONOOORARBRNRPPOONRPRPOWRUUOINEANONRPRPPAPONNONRPOUIOORL,NWOIWOITRARORPROORPEFEPNOWOOINN

151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 8 2 BE 101965319 11.26220 1626. 8619
213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 39 2 2 BE 115045219 11. 13350 1626. 0168
115872- 54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX 26 2 329724 BE 104444719 11.08190 1621. 7264
115872- 54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX 26 2 BE 104442819 11.09010 1616. 1621
212684-60 G LLOT ANDRE FALI SOL 8 332276 00 115058319 11.10377 1615. 9057
153368-11 RENARD ERIC VEDRIN 7 349607 BE 103797019 11.21301 1614. 8005
115138- 96 SANREY CGUY RCSEE 4 318246 BE 104142219 11.02100 1614. 0964
195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ FLAWNN 4 343661 BE 104362519 11.17570 1613. 8108
141296- 64 DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE NANI NNE 4 2 BE 104685619 11.19212 1608. 6524
115872- 54 DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE LE ROUX 26 2 3 BE 104441819 11.10100 1607.1032
308820- 69 LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL WARNANT 4 332711 BE 104178419 11.12039 1606. 7950
151312-89 LARI VI ERE JULI EN LANDENN 8 3 BE 101966119 11.29090 1606. 6607
132922- 32 BORZSEI CHER THO NAMUR 9 347764 BE 103722719 11. 21430 1604. 6943
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 19 1 5 BE 104579919 11.18070 1604. 1120
196048- 11 BEELEN | RENE MEHAI GN 7 359077 00 104886619 11.28509 1604. 1084
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 44 3 2 BE 103128619 11.23280 1603. 6314
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 44 1 4 BE 104066119 11.13220 1600. 4719
193896- 90 PEUSKENS JEAN SEILLES 7 359023 BE 104788919 11.29460 1597. 3143
157783- 61 DE TEMVERVAN GUY SAMBREV 15 3 BE 115338119 11. 15440 1596. 7431
126927-51 JAVAUX BRUNO SPY 19 1 6 BE 104571319 11.19210 1594. 8822
196048- 11 BEELEN | RENE MEHAI GN 7 2 BE 104888419 11. 30319 1592. 1356
196048- 11 BEELEN | RENE MEHAI GN 7 3 BE 104885819 11.30389 1591. 3124
110090- 92 SERVOITE MARCEL GOURDIN 6 314164 BE 116318219 11.02259 1591. 2544
310501- 04 HAHN- STRAUVEN TONGRIN 7 343016 BE 103074419 11. 20432 1590. 0983
153368-11 RENARD ERIC VEDRIN 7 2 BE 115724319 11. 25001 1589. 1107
172395-26 HOSSELET BENO T FRAIRE 6 2 BE 104158519 11.02550 1587.3701
213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 39 1 3 BE 115043419 11. 18500 1586. 0951
300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 44 5 BE 104087719 11.15280 1584. 5027
157783- 61 DE TEMVERMAN GUY SAMBREV 15 1 4 BE 115336919 11.17370 1582. 5994
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 44 2 6 BE 104091919 11. 15450 1582. 3725
309150-11 LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN SOW ER 14 328830 BE 104122919 11. 12580 1581. 1669
176179- 27 VANVALDEREN ANDRE Bl ESME 12 323185 BE 104111819 11.09260 1580. 8821
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MO GNEL 44 3 7 BE 104071519 11.15570 1580.8722
213933-48 D HONDT BERNARD MALONNE 39 4 BE 115050619 11.20070 1576. 6328
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 44 8 BE 104069619 11.16390 1575. 6438
111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 4 BE 104052219 11. 18140 1572. 6106
111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 5 BE 104050319 11.18300 1570. 6464
300044- 23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MJ GNEL 44 3 9 BE 104071719 11.17210 1570. 4497
109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 3 349583 BE 104582619 11.27420 1569. 7485
306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 44 2 3 BE 103129319 11.28160 1569. 1550
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95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

308876- 28
213933-48
300044- 23
300044- 23
212684- 60
156940-91
300044- 23
156940- 91
141296- 64
302172-17
115872-54
300044- 23
300044- 23
181310- 17
300044- 23
301151-63
111819-75
151312- 89
242497- 94
213933-48
193896- 90
213933- 48
213933-48
181310-17
308820- 69
122797-92
111819-75
181310- 17
198336- 68
242756-62
212684- 60
110090- 92
174698-01
115872-54
115872- 54
309150-11
196048- 11
148761- 60
126927-51
148761- 60
105233- 85
243237-58
242756- 62
300044- 23
212684- 60
132922- 32
115872- 54
241268- 29
309150- 11
126927-51
306150- 18
308876- 28
195109-42
213933-48
156940- 91
243237-58
156940-91
213933- 48
196048- 11
157783-61
153368- 11
193896- 90
309150-11
198336- 68
242756-62
198639- 80
151312- 89
213933-48
115872- 54
308876- 28
198639- 80
156940- 91
115872-54
307927-49
309150-11
198639- 80
105233- 85
148761- 60
306150- 18
111819-75

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
D' HONDT BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
G LLOT ANDRE

MOLLE- FALLAY

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
MOLLE- FALLAY
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
LETELLI ER MARC
ALBERT M CHEL
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
THI BAUT BOONS

D HONDT BERNARD
PEUSKENS JEAN

D HONDT BERNARD

D HONDT BERNARD
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LAPLANCHE EMVANUEL

MAZY
MAL ONNE
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
FALI SOL
METTET
MO GNEL
METTET
NANI NNE
Al SCHE
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
TI LLI ER
MO GNEL
SAINT M
AUVELAI
LANDENN
SOVBREF
MAL ONNE
SEI LLES
MAL ONNE
MAL ONNE
TI LLI ER
WARNANT

SALEMBI ER JEAN- FRANCO GEMBLQU

ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DRUAUX CLAUDE
BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT
G LLOT ANDRE
SERVOTTE MARCEL
HOTTART- BALZAT
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
BEELEN | RENE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JAVAUX BRUNO
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CAPPE ROBERT

DECAMP JULI EN
BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
G LLOT ANDRE
BORZSEI CHER THO
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
JAVAUX BRUNO

G LET DANI EL

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
SAMBON FRANZ

D HONDT BERNARD
MOLLE- FALLAY

DECAMP JULI EN
MOLLE- FALLAY

D HONDT BERNARD
BEELEN | RENE

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
RENARD ERI C
PEUSKENS JEAN

LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
DRUAUX CLAUDE
BERNARD BRI CHARD BEAT
DENEYER- THI RY
LARI VI ERE JULI EN

D HONDT BERNARD
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
DENEYER- THI RY
MOLLE- FALLAY

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE

LOVI GNY CHRI STI AN
DENEYER- THI RY

CAPPE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

G LET DANI EL

ALBERT M CHEL

AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
SI LENRI
KEUM EE
FALI SOL
GOURDI N
BALATRE
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SOW ER
MVEHAI GN
ONOZ
SPY
ONCZ

RHI SNES
EM NES
KEUM EE
MO GNEL
FALI SOL
NAMUR
LE ROUX
HAM S/ S
SOW ER
SPY
ERNAGE
MAZY
FLAW NN
MAL ONNE
VETTET
EM NES
METTET
MAL ONNE
MEHAI GN
SAMBREV
VEDRI N
SEI LLES
SOW ER
SI LENRI
KEUM EE
WARET- L
LANDENN
MALONNE
LE ROUX
MAZY
WARET- L
METTET
LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
SOW ER
WARET- L
RHI SNES
ONOZ
ERNAGE
AUVELAI
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103098619
115051319
104076419
104093119
104045119
104156619
104065519
104160919
104682519
600017319
104444219
104069719
104079019
103944719
104083519
103160819
104052019
101963619
105929519
115043919
104786819
115048219
115053219
103935319
104227119
103013119
104050419
103938719
104100419
115316519
104044419
104184619
103121119
104432619
104440519
104121919
104882419
103102619
104576819
103101019
104382019
104367319
103028319
104092119
104045919
103724319
104440319
104546419
104121619
108792819
115517919
103097619
104363419
115046719
104157419
104366519
104153119
115042919
104882219
115338819
103796819
104786519
104125819
104103319
115392419
104941119
103826919
115046819
104444919
103098019
104945019
104156019
104436719
103023819
104126319
104944719
104382319
103103719
103127119
104052919

. 23560
. 21280
. 17520
. 18030
. 17167
. 12440
. 18050
. 13000
. 25382
. 33500
. 16130
. 18480
. 18490
. 34143
. 19040
. 24171
. 20240
. 36220
. 24500
. 22580
. 35550
. 23200
. 23370
. 35283
. 19469
. 29582
. 21370
. 35513
. 03011
. 22230
. 19597
. 08249
. 25519
. 18490
. 18510
. 18230
. 38079
. 26339
. 27050
. 26499
. 31090
. 32370
. 23480
. 22270
. 21497
. 32040
. 20250
. 25260
. 20000
. 28370
. 34190
. 29370
. 30120
. 27230
. 18160
. 34200
. 18190
. 27470
. 40579
. 26110
. 34491
. 41160
. 21380
. 06411
. 26270
. 39030
. 42420
. 28560
. 22490
. 31430
. 39400
. 20240
. 23340
. 37131
. 23090
. 40410
. 36150
. 32239
. 38300
. 28300

1566.
1566.
1566.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1565.
1563.
1562.
1562.
1561.
1559.
1559.
1558.
1557.
1557.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1556.
1554.
1553.
1551.
1550.
1549.
1548.
1548.
1547.
1545.
1545.
1545.
1544.
1542.
1542.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1540.
1539.
1538.
1536.
1535.
1535.
1533.
1532.
1531.
1530.
1529.
1529.
1528.
1527.
1527.
1526.
1525.
1524.
1524.
1524.
1522.
1521.
1521.
1521.
1519.
1517.
1517.
1517.
1515.
1515.
1514.
1513.
1513.
1511.
15009.
1508.
1507.
1507.
1505.
1502.
1500.
1500.
1500.

8012
8001
6380
2898
2846
1412
0450
1346
8409
3991
0700
7989
6773
5177
8558
4253
7920
5466
3745
0177
7730
4046
3913
1775
0661
2998
0480
6035
7407
6153
5057
4485
9561
0875
8471
0294
2326
0357
3456
1844
2370
9640
6079
6169
4381
5502
6337
8231
4419
7903
7564
1574
0258
1143
5327
4666
1753
3760
7384
3036
2320
5669
9104
6389
2319
7488
0736
5579
7685
0118
7656
4336
5740
3874
3573
2443
3568
5299
3854
3714
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93
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95

96

97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162



163 306150-18 G LET DAN EL

G oupenent

Interprov 1/2 Fond NAMJUR

6 BE 103130419 11. 38320

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

1500.

1713

Best at

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

243249-70
307927- 49
243249-70
240250- 78
243249-70
301151-63
243249-70
240250-78
243249-70
181310- 17
115872- 54
243249-70
301151-63
240250-78
301151-63
240250- 78
307927- 49
243249-70
113732- 48
243249-70
115872-54
181310-17
240250-78
240250- 78
240250-78
181310-17
240250- 78
243249-70
115872- 54
240250- 78
307927-49
141296- 64
113732-48
301695- 25
301695- 25
240250- 78
243249-70
141296- 64
309114-72
301695- 25
301695- 25
115872-54
115872-54
307927-49
301695- 25
301151-63
309114-72
309114-72
307927-49
113732- 48
115872-54
309114-72
301695- 25
301151-63
115872-54
115872- 54

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
JACOB ANDREE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
RAMADANI  SABRI
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LETELLI ER MARC
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
RAMADANI  SABR
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
LETELLI ER MARC
RAMADANI  SABR
LETELLI ER MARC
RAMADANI  SABRI
JACOB ANDREE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
ROBI NET

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
RAMADANI  SABR
RAMADANI  SABRI
RAMADANI  SABRI
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
RAVADANI  SABRI
BONNEJONNE- PRETER
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
RAVADANI  SABRI
JACOB ANDREE
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
ROBI NET

LEMVENS Pl ERRE
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
RAVADANI  SABRI
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
DROUSSI N PHI LI PPE
COREMANS  YVANHCE
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
LEMMVENS Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER MARC
COREMANS  YVANHCE
COREMANS  YVANHCE
JACOB ANDREE

RCOBI NET

DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
COREMANS  YVANHCE
LEMVENS Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER MARC
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE

VELAI NE
SAI NT- D
VELAI NE
JAMBES
VELAI NE
SAINT M
VELAI NE
JAMBES
VELAI NE
TILLI ER
LE ROUX
VELAI NE
SAINT M
JAMBES
SAINT M
JAMBES
SAI NT- D
VELAI NE
MALONNE
VELAI NE
LE ROUX
TILLI ER
JAMBES
JAMBES
JAMBES
TI LLI ER
JAMBES
VELAI NE
LE ROUX
JAMBES
SAI NT- D
NANI NNE
MAL ONNE
FOSSES
FCOSSES
JAMBES
VELAI NE
NANI NNE
ANDOY
FOSSES
FOSSES
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
FOSSES
SAINT M
ANDOY
ANDOY
SAI NT- D
MALONNE
LE ROUX
ANDOY
FCOSSES
SAINT M
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
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336484
350043
2
345568
3
341520
4
2
5
357272
329724

34134

WOWOOWNOUOUINNONNNPRWWNO

344820
332081
10

346736

co~NOOoOrOWOIWONDOMORAPAW

100531620
101720520
100530820
100390820
100530320
100088220
100540720
100391820
100530920
100310520
101241920
100540520
100090320
100393520
100088020
100394120
101723720
100541120
101913520
100531820
101244720
100311020
100395720
100392020
100392520
100318320
100395820
100530420
101244520
100391620
101724320
101483120
101913820
101271420
101271920
100394720
100531520
101480620
100264720
101272020
101270620
101240420
101243220
101725820
101270220
100088420
100266420
100265220
101724220
101912620
101243120
100266820
101272120
100090220
101240520
101241720



